
 Collector‘s Accessories of Distinction.

PERFECT ARRANGEMENT OF 

BANKNOTES



Made  
in 
Germany

BANKNOTE ALBUM REGULAR
For collectors who want the perfect storing for their precious banknotes. 
The popular LINDNER ring binder 1104 comes with 20 softener-free, 
crystal clear, hard-PVC pages: 10 x 2-pocket pages and 10 x 3-pocket pages 
plus your choice of black or white interleaving pages. Slipcases are also  
available in matching colours.

Banknote album,  
with 10 pocket pages with 2 pockets  
and 10 pocket pages with 3 pockets.

Format: 305 x 317 x 50 mm
Mechanism: 18-ring

 2810 - G  2815 - G  814 - G
 2810 - S  2815 - S  814 - S
 2810 - B  2815 - B  814 - B
 2810 - H  2815 - H  814 - H
 2810 - W  2815 - W  814 - W

Interleaving: 
white

Interleaving: 
black

€ 59.50 € 59.50 € 23.00

Banknote-crystal clear  
pocket page

crystal clear,  incl. white 
interleaving page

crystal clear,  incl. black 
interleaving page

1 pocket, 240 x 290 mm  833  833P  853  853P

2 pockets, 240 x 140 mm  830  830P  850  850P

3 pockets, 240 x 90 mm  831  831P  851  851P

4 pockets, 240 x 65 mm  832  832P  852  852P

€ 2.40 € 18.00 € 2.40 € 18.00

10x1x 10x1x
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Made  
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Germany

BANKNOTE ALBUM SRS
Comes with 20 crystal clear pages for banknotes, made of  
softener-free material, including 20 white cardboard inter- 
leaves. 10 of the pages have 2 pockets (Order no. 830) for  
banknotes up to a size of 240 x 140 mm and 10 of the pages 
have 3 pockets (Order no. 831) for banknotes up to a size  
of 240 x 90 mm.

Format: 305 x 317 x 50 mm
Mechanism: 4-ring, 80/80/80 mm (Standard)

 SRSBN

€ 49.50

 SRSBN

€ 49.50

Banknote-crystal clear  
pocket page

crystal clear,  incl. white 
interleaving page

crystal clear,  incl. black 
interleaving page

1 pocket, 240 x 290 mm  833  833P  853  853P

2 pockets, 240 x 140 mm  830  830P  850  850P

3 pockets, 240 x 90 mm  831  831P  851  851P

4 pockets, 240 x 65 mm  832  832P  852  852P

€ 2.40 € 18.00 € 2.40 € 18.00

10x1x 10x1x

 S818

POCKET ALBUM  
FOR BANKNOTES
Handy pocket album with padded dark blue synthetic  
cover. With 20 crystal clear sleeves. Ideal for e.g. bank- 
notes or other receipts or documents with a format  
up to 210 x 125 mm. It is suitable for postcards, letters 
and photos.

Format: 230 x 155 x approx. 20 mm

 � € 8.50

NEW!
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BANKNOTE ALBUM  
PUBLICA M 
PUBLICA M ring binder comes with 20 crystal clear Multi collect pages Order no. MU1404 to hold 
banknotes, postcards or other collectibles. The page can hold either 2 or 4 items, depending  
upon your preference. The pockets have black inserts which can be easily removed making both  
sides of the collectible visible.

The sturdy slipcase in a matching colour protects the album and its contents.
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 3532BN - G
 3532BN - S
 3532BN - B
 3532BN - H
 3532BN - W

€ 35.50

 3532 - G  3530 - G
 3532 - S  3530 - S
 3532 - B  3530 - B
 3532 - H  3530 - H
 3532 - W  3530 - W

€ 27.50 € 20.50

MULTI COLLECT-PAGES FOR BANKNOTES
Material: acid and softener-free hard-PVC film.

	 black  
	 (Pages are double-sided.) 
	 Pack of 10  € 7.50

 	crystal clear 
	 Pack of 10  € 6.50

 	crystal clear, with black 
	 inserts
	 Pack of 10  € 7.50

25
3 

m
m

190 mm

 MU1311
 MU1321

122 mm

 MU1312 
 MU1322

77 mm

 MU1313 
 MU1323

Format Ring binder: 245 x 270 x 60 mm 
Format Ring binder incl. Slipcase:  

250 x 280 x 75 mm
Mechanism: 4-ring, 45/65/45 mm

Made  
in 
Germany

Every album can be  

filled up with further  

pages!
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COLOR BERRY VIOLASOLINO SPRINGNAUTIC

Every album can be  

filled up with further  

pages!

BANKNOTE ALBUM 
PUBLICA M

The modern and fresh appearance of these high-quality, padded ring binders enhances their large  
capacity. The robust and sturdy material guarantee an extensive durability of this ring binder.  
The standard mechanism allows it to be used universally. A pocket on the inside of the binder offers 
room for content labeling.

The PUBLICA M COLOR Banknote album comes with  
10 double-sided Multi collect-pages in 2 different variations.

Content:
5 pages with 2 pockets (185 x 120 mm) (Order no. MU1404) and
5 pages with 3 pockets (185 x 80 mm) (Order no. MU3103).

The black paper inserts are integrated into the pages and can be  
used as a divider, so that the page can be filled from both sides.  
This can offer space for 4 or 6 items on each page.

Some items such as banknotes are better viewed from both front  
and back. Simply remove the inserts and use the pocket for one  
item, front and backside is then visible.

MULTI COLLECT-PAGES FOR BANKNOTES
Material: acid and softener-free hard-PVC film.

	 black  
	 (Pages are double-sided.) 
	 Pack of 10  € 7.50

 	crystal clear 
	 Pack of 10  € 6.50

 	crystal clear, with black 
	 inserts
	 Pack of 10  € 7.50

25
0 

m
m

185 mm

 MU1405

12
0 

m
m

185 mm

 MU1404 

80 mm

185 mm

 MU3103
     

Interleaving pages
“Plastothen” interleaving is recom- 
mended for interleaving purposes.  
Pack of 20  MU1385  € 4.00
Black paper interleaving pages.  
Pack of 10  MU1386  € 3.50

Format Ring binder: 245 x 270 x 60 mm
Format Ring binder incl. Slipcase:  
250 x 280 x 75 mm
Mechanism: 4-ring, 45/65/45 mm

 S3542BN - 1  S3540BN - 1
 S3542BN - 9  S3540BN - 9
 S3542BN - 5  S3540BN - 5
 S3542BN - 4  S3540BN - 4
 S3542BN - 13  S3540BN - 13

€ 36.50 € 28.50

 S3542 - 1  S3540 - 1
 S3542 - 9  S3540 - 9
 S3542 - 5  S3540 - 5
 S3542 - 4  S3540 - 4
 S3542 - 13  S3540 - 13

€ 29.50 € 19.50
SLIPCASE 

NEW!

Made  
in 
Germany
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 812-R
 812-B
 812-S

 812XL-R
 812XL-B
 812XL-S

 812L-R
 812L-B
 812L-S

FIRMO
With 54 crystal clear synthetic sleeves that can 
be used from both sides. The black paper inserts 
can be used as a divider. For 108 items up to the 
size of 190 x 130 mm.

Format: 230 x 155 x 75 mm

€ 10.90

FIRMO L
With 54 crystal clear synthetic sleeves 
that can be used from both sides.  
The black paper inserts can be used 
as a divider. For 108 items up to the 
size of 245 x 132 mm.

Format: 285 x 155 x 75 mm

€ 16.50

FIRMO XL
With 54 crystal clear synthetic sleeves that  
can be used from both sides. The black paper 
inserts can be used as a divider. For 216 items 
up to the size of 245 x 132 mm.

Format: 285 x 305 x 75 mm

€ 26.90

FIRMO UNIVERSAL ALBUMS
The FIRMO Universal albums made of high-quality leatherette-cover offers 
plenty space for banknotes, FDC ś, letters, photos, postcards etc. The 
crystal clear synthetic sleeves with black paper inserts are made of PVC-foil 
and can be used from both sides. The pages are open at the inner side so 
that the documents are protected from dirt and falling out. The albums are 
carefully produced and are characterized by their plain elegance.

NEW!

NEW!
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PROTECTIVE SLEEVES
FOR BANKNOTES
All protective sleeves are made from a crystal clear, acid and chemical softener free synthetic-foil. 
Film thickness: 0.1 mm. All measurements are internal measurements in mm.  
The red line identifies the open side.

166

80

 895LP

e.g. for Banknotes US-Dollar
Pack of 50 € 6.90

145

96

145

96

 889LP
 889P

e.g. for old Postcards
Pack of 50 € 6.90

155

100

155

100

 881LP
 881P

e.g. for modern Postcards
Pack of 50 € 6.90

170

100

170

100

 883-1LP
 883-1P

e.g. for FDC, Envelopes US size 6
Pack of 50 € 7.90

180

100

180

100

 883LP
 883P

e.g. for FDC, European
Pack of 50 € 7.90

260

112

260

112

 887-1LP
 887-1P

e. g. for Letters in long format, US-Letters no. 10
Pack of 50 € 10.90

195

105

195

105

 886LP
 886P

e.g. for European envelopes long
Pack of 50 € 8.90

155

110

155

110

 882LP
 882P

e.g. for modern Postcards, small approval cards
Pack of 50 € 7.90

230

118

230

118

 887LP 
 887P 

e.g. for European 10
Pack of 50 € 10.90

170

120

170

120

 884LP
 884P

e.g. for European envelopes, DIN C6
Pack of 50 € 8.90

190

130

190

130

 885LP
 885P

e.g. for larger Envelopes
Pack of 50 € 8.90

213

152

 888LP 

e.g. for DIN A5, ETB’s
Pack of 50 € 10.90

240

130

240

130

 892LP 
 892P 

e.g. for Envelopes DIN C4, miniature sheets
Pack of 50 € 10.90

238

168

238

168

 891LP 
 891P 

e.g. for large covers, miniature sheets
Pack of 50 € 11.90

210

297

 873LP 
e.g. for DIN A4
Pack of 50 € 27.50

FOLDING SLEEVES
FOR BANKNOTES

Simple and gentle insertion and protection of the  
collectibles. Simply open and insert slip, close and  
secure with folding clasp. Best protection made  
of hard PVC foil. 

Pack of 50�

 K-T92
Folding sleeves for banknotes and 
receips up to 178 x 103 mm
Pack of 50 € 18.40

 K-T93
Folding sleeves for banknotes up 
to 201 x 127 mm
Pack of 50 € 19.90

 K-T96
Folding sleeves for stock cards 
and letters up to 214 x 152 mm
Pack of 50 € 22.50
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Errors and changes reserved. Prices do not include contents / display material. 

LINDNER Falzlos-Gesellschaft mbH
Rottweiler Straße 38 · D–72355 Schömberg 

Telefon: +49 (0) 74 27/7010 · Fax: +49 (0) 74 27/6118 
Internet: www.lindner-original.de · E-Mail: info@lindner-original.de


